
C.J. Rylands
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Telephone: 0161 476 2244

Fax: 0161 474 1006

Email: c.j.rylands@btconnect.com

Website: www.cjrylands.co.uk

Specialist Printers

Est. 1986

Service Sheets are available from C.J. Rylands in Three Choices of Media.

1. Standard white service sheet
Printed on a 250gram card cover and one white 100gram paper leaf insert.
These service sheets are printed Black & White and are priced at: £1.10 each.
Additional inserts are priced at 17p each printed black & white.
If a colour image or text is required for the front cover there will be a colour
printing charge of £13 per hundred or part thereof.  If additional colour is required
for the inside then the service sheets will be charged as Premium Service Sheets.

2. Standard cream service sheet
Printed on a 240gram card cover and one cream 100gram paper leaf insert.
These service sheets are printed Black & White and are priced at: £1.20 each.
Additional inserts are priced at 17p each printed black & white.
If a colour image or text is required for the front cover there will be a colour
printing charge of £13 per hundred or part thereof.  If additional colour is required
for the inside then the service sheets will be charged as Premium Service Sheets.

3. Premium Service Sheets.
These service sheets are printed on 280gram Card Cover and have one 160gram insert.
All pages are printed in full colour and are priced at: £1.75 each.
Additional inserts are priced at 44p each and are printed in full colour on each page.

Matching Attendance Pew cards.
Attendance Pew Cards matching your Service Sheets are available and are priced at:
Black & White printed on 280gram white card or 240gram cream card £13.00 per hundred
Colour printed on 280gram white card or 240gram cream card £20.00 per hundred.

Funeral Directors will be given a 20% discount on the above prices.

A wide range of designs and styles are available please refer to our
Order of Service Brochure Standard & Premium.

Postage will be charged at whatever rate is incurred by your desired service either:
Royal Mail First Class Postage, Royal Mail Special delivery or a Courier Service.
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